Data sheet
Creation date July 31, 2015 3:31:25 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 11.07.2015 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
TERMSERIES
TOZ 230VUC 230VAC1A
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold

Creation date July 31, 2015 3:31:26 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 11.07.2015 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 9
Type codes
United Arab EmiratesAE
Weidmuller Middle East FZE
Warehouse Q3-79
SAIF-Zone
P.O. BOX 8591
Sharjah
Telephone number +971
65572723
Fax number +971 65572724
AngolaAO
Please contact
Phambili Interface
South Africa
ArgentinaAR
CPI SA
Bauness 2660
C1431DOF Buenos Aires
Telephone number +54 11
4523 8008
Fax number +54 11 4522
0546
AustriaAT
Weidmüller GmbH
IZ NOE Süd Straße 2b, Obj
M 59
2355 Wiener Neudorf
Telephone number +43 2236
67080
Fax number +43 2236
6708-899
AustraliaAU
Weidmüller Pty. Ltd.
PO BOX 6944
Huntingwood 2148
Huntingwood Drive 43
Huntingwood NSW 2148
Telephone number +61 2
9671 9999
Fax number +61 2 9671
9911
AzerbaijanAZ
Representative Office
Rashad Mahmudov
Demirchi Tower, 4th floor
37, Khojali ave.
AZ 1025 Baku
Telephone number +994 12
488 80 36
Fax number +994 12 488
80 37
rashad.mahmudov@
weidmueller.com
Bosnia and HerzegovinaBA
BIG electric  d.o.o
Mladena Stojanovića 117A
78000 Banja Luka
Telephone number +387
51926277